
S 8 Mönchengladbach Hbf ► Neuss Hbf ► Düsseldorf Hbf ► Wuppertal Hbf ► W-Oberbarmen ► Hagen Hbf

Linie S 8 SEV S 8 SEV S 8 SEV S 8 SEV S 8 SEV S 8 SEV

Gültigkeit
20.01. 20.01. 20.01. 20.01. 19.01.

20.01.

19.01.

20.01.

19./20.01.

20./21.01.

20.01.

21.01.

19./20.01.

20./21.01.

20.01.

21.01.

20.01.

21.01.

20.01.

21.01.

Bahnhof SEV-Haltestelle KWL

W-Oberbarmen 21:12 21:23 22:12 22:23 23:12 23:23 0:12 0:23 1:12 1:23 4:12 4:23
W-Langerfeld 21:14 21:28 22:14 22:28 23:14 23:28 0:14 0:28 1:14 1:28 4:14 4:28
Schwelm West 21:17 21:34 22:17 22:34 23:17 23:34 0:17 0:34 1:17 1:34 4:17 4:34
Schwelm 21:20 21:38 22:20 22:38 23:20 23:38 0:20 0:38 1:20 1:38 4:20 4:38

Schwelm 21:21 21:38 22:21 22:38 23:21 23:38 0:21 0:38 1:21 1:38 4:21 4:38
Gevelsberg West 21:25 21:49 22:25 22:49 23:25 23:49 0:25 0:49 1:25 1:49 4:25 4:49
Ennepetal 21:25 I 22:25 I 23:25 I 0:25 I 1:25 I 4:25 I
Gevelsberg-Kipp 21:27 21:52 22:27 22:52 23:27 23:52 0:27 0:52 1:27 1:52 4:27 4:52
Gevelsberg Hbf 21:30 21:55 22:30 22:55 23:30 23:55 0:30 0:55 1:30 1:55 4:30 4:55
Gevelsberg-Knapp 21:33 22:02 22:33 23:02 23:33 0:02 0:33 1:02 1:33 2:02 4:33 5:02
Hagen-Westerbauer 21:35 22:07 22:35 23:07 23:35 0:07 0:35 1:07 1:35 2:07 4:35 5:07
Hagen-Heubing 21:38 22:12 22:38 23:12 23:38 0:12 0:38 1:12 1:38 2:12 4:38 5:12
Hagen-Wehringhausen 21:41 22:16 22:41 23:16 23:41 0:16 0:41 1:16 1:41 2:16 4:41 5:16
Hagen Hbf 21:44 22:22 22:44 23:22 23:44 0:22 0:44 1:22 1:44 2:22 4:44 5:22



S 8 Hagen Hbf ► W-Oberbarmen ► Wuppertal Hbf ► Düsseldorf Hbf ► Neuss Hbf ►Mönchengladbach Hbf

Linie S 8 SEV S 8 SEV S 8 SEV SEV S 8 S 8 SEV S 8 SEV

Gültigkeit

Bahnhof SEV-Haltestelle

Hagen Hbf 21:16 21:24 22:16 22:24 23:16 23:24 23:10 23:16 23:16 23:24 0:16 0:24
Hagen-Wehringhausen 21:18 21:30 22:18 22:30 23:18 23:30 23:16 23:18 23:18 23:30 0:18 0:30
Hagen-Heubing 21:21 21:34 22:21 22:34 23:21 23:34 23:20 23:21 23:21 23:34 0:21 0:34
Hagen-Westerbauer 21:23 21:39 22:23 22:39 23:23 23:39 23:25 23:23 23:23 23:39 0:23 0:39
Gevelsberg-Knapp 21:26 21:44 22:26 22:44 23:26 23:44 23:30 23:26 23:26 23:44 0:26 0:44

Gevelsberg Hbf 21:30 21:51 22:30 22:51 23:30 23:51 23:37 23:30 23:30 23:51 0:30 0:51

Gevelsberg-Kipp 21:32 21:54 22:32 22:54 23:32 23:54 23:40 23:32 23:32 23:54 0:32 0:54

Ennepetal 21:34 I 22:34 I 23:34 I I 23:34 23:34 I 0:34 I
Gevelsberg West 21:34 21:57 22:34 22:57 23:34 23:57 23:44 23:34 23:34 23:57 0:34 0:57
Schwelm 21:39 22:08 22:39 23:08 23:39 0:08 23:55 23:39 23:39 0:08 0:39 1:08

Schwelm 21:40 22:08 22:40 23:08 23:40 0:08 23:55 23:40 23:40 0:08 0:40 1:08
Schwelm West 21:42 22:12 22:42 23:12 23:42 0:12 23:59 23:42 23:42 0:12 0:42 1:12
Wuppertal-Langerfeld 21:44 22:18 22:44 23:18 23:44 0:18 0:05 23:44 23:44 0:18 0:44 1:18
Wuppertal-Oberbarmen 21:47 22:23 22:47 23:23 23:47 0:23 0:10 23:47 23:47 0:23 0:47 1:23

21.01.20.01. 20.01. 21 / 22.01.20. / 21.01. 22. / 23.01.



S 8

Linie

Gültigkeit

Bahnhof

Hagen Hbf
Hagen-Wehringhausen
Hagen-Heubing
Hagen-Westerbauer
Gevelsberg-Knapp

Gevelsberg Hbf

Gevelsberg-Kipp

Ennepetal
Gevelsberg West
Schwelm

Schwelm
Schwelm West
Wuppertal-Langerfeld
Wuppertal-Oberbarmen

SEV S 8 S 8 SEV S 8 SEV SEV S 8 S 8 SEV

0:10 0:16 0:16 0:24 2:16 2:24 2:10 2:16 2:16 2:24
0:16 0:18 0:18 0:30 2:18 2:30 2:16 2:18 2:18 2:30
0:20 0:21 0:21 0:34 2:21 2:34 2:20 2:21 2:21 2:34
0:25 0:23 0:23 0:39 2:23 2:39 2:25 2:23 2:23 2:39
0:30 0:26 0:26 0:44 2:26 2:44 2:30 2:26 2:26 2:44

0:37 0:30 0:30 0:51 2:30 2:51 2:37 2:30 2:30 2:51

0:40 0:32 0:32 0:54 2:32 2:54 2:40 2:32 2:32 2:54

I 0:34 0:34 I 2:34 I I 2:34 2:34 I
0:44 0:34 0:34 0:57 2:34 2:57 2:44 2:34 2:34 2:57
0:55 0:39 0:39 1:08 2:39 3:08 2:55 2:39 2:39 3:08

0:55 0:40 0:40 1:08 2:40 3:08 2:55 2:40 2:40 3:08
0:59 0:42 0:42 1:12 2:42 3:12 2:59 2:42 2:42 3:12
1:05 0:44 0:44 1:18 2:44 3:18 3:05 2:44 2:44 3:18
1:10 0:47 0:47 1:23 2:47 3:23 3:10 2:47 2:47 3:23

21.01. 23.01.23.01. 22.01.22.01.


